

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Michelle Sahlin, Director of Marketing

612-827-2222 Ext. 16 | MSahlin@bensonmedical.com

Distributor Recognized as Outstanding Customer Support Partner

MINNEAPOLIS, MN (June 12, 2017) Benson Medical Instruments recently honored an authorized distributor who provides its customers with outstanding customer support. At the company's annual sales meeting May 11–12 in Minneapolis, Stephanie Billing and Kim Biro of Chesapeake Occupational Health Solutions were presented with the certificate for Outstanding Customer Support Partner in 2016 by Benson Medical Instruments President Stephen Benson and Sales Manager Jim Teter. Stephanie Billing is the chief operating officer of Chesapeake Occupational Health Solutions, and Kim Biro is the sales manager at the company, which is based in Hanover, MD.



Pictured left to right: Jim Teter, Stephanie Billing, Kim Biro, Stephen Benson.

"Benson Medical rewards actions that support both the people using our audiometers and spirometers, and the occupational health industry at large," stated Jim Teter at the event. "These awardees have an amazing track record of sponsored training events, involvement in the industry at the national and regional levels, offering the latest technology, and creatively addressing unique customer needs."

This is the second year of the award, and the second year that Chesapeake Occupational Health Solutions has been recognized.

In accepting the honor, Stephanie Billing said, "We are honored to be chosen for this award. We strive to better serve our customers by offering the best products and services for their occupational health programs. Our partnership with Benson Medical is a key component in creating strong and lasting relationships with our clients."

Benson Medical Instruments Co. designs and manufactures audiometers, spirometers, earplug fit test systems, and software to manage hearing conservation and occupational spirometry programs for companies. For more information: Jim Teter, Sales Manager, Benson Medical Instruments Co., 310 Fourth Avenue South, Suite 5000, Minneapolis, MN 55415 USA (Office) +1 612-827-2222 (Email) sales@bensonmedical.com (Website) www.bensonmedical.com

#########